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Pebblebrook Meet 1B 2023 - 4/1/2023

Pebblebrook HS

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 9.18 3/27/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT  62031 Reed, Harmony1

Pebblebrook NT  52100 Robison, Lalani2

Pebblebrook 10.41  52059 Alcindor, Milah3

Pebblebrook 8.34  62094 Newsome, Danyiah4

Pebblebrook 9.37  62098 Pope, Madison5

Boundary Wat NT  51871 Fletcher, Morgan6

Precision Yo NT  62128 Mayfield, Khloe7

Event  13   Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.80 1992 Antoinetter Watson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NT  72126 Groves, Azariiah2

Peak Perform NT  81976 Brown, Yaminah3

Precision Yo NT  72131 Patterson, Eliana4

Peak Perform NT  71995 Fuller, Zendaya5

Peak Perform NT  82006 Hires, Tatum6

Boundary Wat NT  81883 Harris-Jones, Symphony7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Generals Ath NT  71936 Abdurrahman, Laiyah1

Peak Perform NT  82036 Slaughter, Charlie2

Peak Perform NT  82055 Young, Harmoni3

Precision Yo NT  82119 Atchison, Londyn4

Precision Yo NT  72124 Chaney, Kylie5

Boundary Wat NT  81882 Harris-Jones, Cattleya6

Generals Ath NT  71939 Brown, Taylor7

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.20 1992 Dina Bagby

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT 102008 Hope, Anaise1

Precision Yo NT 102123 Brown, Lailah2

Precision Yo NT 102138 Tyler, Aaliyah3

Boundary Wat 7.00 101905 Reese, Lauryn4

Legacy Athle NT  91967 Ned, Heaven5

Boundary Wat NT 101899 Newton, Cemaiya6

Peak Perform NT  91994 Forston, Madison7

Event  57   Girls 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

Cobb Cty: 15.73 3/14/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook NT  52100 Robison, Lalani1

Precision Yo NT  62128 Mayfield, Khloe2

Peak Perform NT  62031 Reed, Harmony3

Pebblebrook 27.71  52059 Alcindor, Milah4

Boundary Wat NT  51871 Fletcher, Morgan5

Pebblebrook NT  62094 Newsome, Danyiah6

Pebblebrook NT  62098 Pope, Madison7

Event  59   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 14.71 3/14/2021 Imani Jackson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Generals Ath NT  81953 Moody, Destiny1

Peak Perform NT  82055 Young, Harmoni2

Precision Yo NT  72124 Chaney, Kylie3

Boundary Wat NT  81886 Henson, Naomi4

Precision Yo NT  82119 Atchison, Londyn5

Peak Perform NT  82036 Slaughter, Charlie6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Precision Yo NT  72131 Patterson, Eliana2

Boundary Wat NT  81882 Harris-Jones, Cattleya3

Peak Perform NT  71995 Fuller, Zendaya4

Generals Ath NT  71936 Abdurrahman, Laiyah5

Precision Yo NT  72126 Groves, Azariiah6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  82050 Whitley, Nevayah1

Precision Yo NT  72118 Arnold, Skylar2

Peak Perform NT  81976 Brown, Yaminah3

Generals Ath NT  71959 Thomas, Riley4

Peak Perform NT  82006 Hires, Tatum5

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  81883 Harris-Jones, Symphony2

Atlanta Trac 17.00  71815 Brown, Perryn3

Pebblebrook 16.90  72101 Santiago, Adalynn4

Boundary Wat 17.00  81880 Griffin, Sydney5

Pebblebrook 17.69  82109 Smith, Olivia6

Generals Ath NT  71939 Brown, Taylor7

Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.01 3/14/2021 Christiane Tsane

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT  92057 Zachary, Pilar1

Peak Perform NT 102016 Jordan, Summer2

Precision Yo NT 102123 Brown, Lailah3

Boundary Wat NT 101899 Newton, Cemaiya4

Boundary Wat NT  91872 Gaines, Zenobia5

Legacy Athle NT  91967 Ned, Heaven6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Generals Ath NT 101942 Daurham, Tatum1

Generals Ath NT  91956 Russell, Harper2

Peak Perform NT  91994 Forston, Madison3

Boundary Wat NT 101894 McGhee, Sevynn4

Generals Ath NT 101960 Walker, Malaya5

Peak Perform NT 102008 Hope, Anaise6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Legacy Athle NT 101965 Ferguson, Kamaree1

Peak Perform NT 102002 Gunn, Morgan2

Boundary Wat NT 101905 Reese, Lauryn3

Precision Yo NT 102138 Tyler, Aaliyah4

Peak Perform NT  91979 Calloway, Makenzie5

Peak Perform NT  91973 Bostic, Mahara6
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Pebblebrook HS

Meet Program

Event  63   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 13.04 4/13/2007 Fallon Reed

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Generals Ath NT 111958 Stvil, Mariella1

Peak Perform NT 111996 Garner, Erin2

Boundary Wat NT 111877 Greer, Ava3

Legacy Athle NT 111966 Hill, London4

Generals Ath NT 121952 Moody, Aniya5

Generals Ath NT 111947 Lee, Jasmine6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 121834 Kevinezz, Jael1

Peak Perform NT 112032 Robinson, Kimora2

Boundary Wat NT 121903 Prince, Layla3

Pebblebrook NT 122090 Macdonald, Zuri4

Peak Perform NT 121993 Fontaine, Siani5

Generals Ath NT 121944 Franklin, Chloe6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 122047 Thompson, Taraji1

Boundary Wat NT 121896 Miller, Trinity2

Generals Ath NT 111937 Abdurrahman, Nailah3

Chatt Hills NT 111922 Daniels, Dynasty4

Boundary Wat NT 121893 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa5

Chatt Hills NT 121925 Heard, Sari6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 112051 Williams, Bella1

Atlanta Trac 18.93 121822 Gathright, Arielle2

Atlanta Trac 17.26 121844 Reagan, Alana3

Pebblebrook 16.41 122111 Tate, Jimyah4

Pebblebrook 16.62 122084 Jenkins, Lana5

Atlanta Trac 18.48 111840 Middleton, Jacinta6

Pebblebrook 19.78 112095 Nolton, Dominique7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac 16.20 121854 Watt, Madison1

Atlanta Trac 15.28 121858 Wilson, Ava2

Atlanta Trac 15.10 121833 Kaigler, Christina3

Boundary Wat 13.90 121889 Jenkins, Samantha4

Pebblebrook 14.36 122078 Hall, Samiyah5

Pebblebrook 15.20 122058 Akibo, Naomi6

Pebblebrook 15.52 122092 Marshall, Cassidy7

Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.83 1997 Quinton Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Smyrna Elite NT 142140 Smith, Carter1

Chatt Hills NT 141933 Thompson, Zyrai2

Precision Yo NT 142125 Ector, Larc3

Peak Perform NT 142022 Miller, Nyla4

Boundary Wat NT 141895 Miller, Paris5

Boundary Wat NT 141892 Mcghee, Havaya6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 141986 Davis, Shanise1

Boundary Wat NT 141914 Wakefield, Makyla2

Peak Perform NT 142005 Hinton, Tianna3

Peak Perform NT 131998 Grantham, Aaliyah4

Peak Perform NT 141992 Floyd, Amani5

Peak Perform NT 142014 Jones, Sanaa6

Precision Yo NT 132139 Walker, Chyann7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 142037 Slaughter, Mackenzie2

Pebblebrook 15.41 142067 Daigre, Zaniyah3

Atlanta Trac 15.00 141821 Dixon, Skylar4

Pebblebrook 15.33 132115 Williams, Jaleyiah5

Pebblebrook 16.35 142104 Smith, Annaleianevili6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat 15.00 141864 Ceesay, Zaniya1

Pebblebrook 14.52 142088 Kennard, Heaven2

Atlanta Trac 14.07 131812 Bastin, Jane3

Pebblebrook 13.33 132091 Marshall, Ajah4

Peak Perform 13.50 142018 Massey, Kaitlyn5

Pebblebrook 14.47 132102 Seldon, Elon6

Pebblebrook 14.90 142099 Robinson, Marquisha7

Event  67   Girls 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 12.53 3/5/2022 Amari Garrett

17-18 Cobb C: 13.15 4/15/2017 Jamie Gray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NTW152122 Brewer, Day'Sha1

Pebblebrook NTW152060 Allotey, Jemima2

Precision Yo NTW152121 Breaux, Aubrey3

Peak Perform NTW152049 White, Jaliyah4

Mark Trail F NTW181969 Gibson, Cassidy5

Pebblebrook NTW152069 Evan, Katrice6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTW151997 Gibbs, Mulan1

Peak Perform NTW151977 Broyles, Noelle2

Pebblebrook NTW152073 Gates, Aerielle3

Pebblebrook 13.78W162079 Hindsman, Saniya4

Pebblebrook 14.25W172087 Jordan, Tamyra5

Precision Yo NTW152134 Shell, Zatariya6

Event  17   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 32.14 2006 Areale Frazier

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NT  82119 Atchison, Londyn2

Chatt Hills NT  81929 Mcgeef, Lucien3

Precision Yo NT  72131 Patterson, Eliana4

Generals Ath NT  81953 Moody, Destiny5

Precision Yo NT  72118 Arnold, Skylar6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash)
Precision Yo NT  72126 Groves, Azariiah1

Peak Perform NT  82050 Whitley, Nevayah2

Peak Perform NT  82043 Thomas, Raelyn3

Boundary Wat 33.00  81880 Griffin, Sydney4

Atlanta Trac 36.84  71815 Brown, Perryn5

Precision Yo NT  82136 Smith, Skye6

Precision Yo NT  72124 Chaney, Kylie7

Event  19   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.92 4/18/2021 Safari Underdue

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 101870 Fletcher, Milan2

Peak Perform NT 101984 Curtis, Malaysia3

Generals Ath NT 101940 Carter, Nyla4

Precision Yo NT 102123 Brown, Lailah5

Peak Perform NT 102016 Jordan, Summer6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Legacy Athle NT 101968 Sallette, Karma1

Pebblebrook NT 102077 Grier, Kyra2

Peak Perform NT  92057 Zachary, Pilar3

Generals Ath NT 101960 Walker, Malaya4

Peak Perform NT 102002 Gunn, Morgan5

Precision Yo NT 102138 Tyler, Aaliyah6

Legacy Athle NT  91967 Ned, Heaven7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 101894 McGhee, Sevynn1

Generals Ath NT 101942 Daurham, Tatum2

Peak Perform NT  91973 Bostic, Mahara3

Peak Perform NT  91979 Calloway, Makenzie4

Generals Ath NT  91956 Russell, Harper5

Boundary Wat NT  91872 Gaines, Zenobia6

Chatt Hills NT 101931 Riley, Cyrirya7

Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 26.26 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Generals Ath NT 121952 Moody, Aniya2

Pebblebrook NT 122090 Macdonald, Zuri3

Pebblebrook NT 112095 Nolton, Dominique4

Peak Perform NT 121993 Fontaine, Siani5

Chatt Hills NT 121925 Heard, Sari6

Generals Ath NT 111937 Abdurrahman, Nailah7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 122025 Oluwafemi, Fiyin1

Boundary Wat NT 121896 Miller, Trinity2

Pebblebrook NT 112107 Smith, Heavenlyn3

Pebblebrook NT 112106 Smith, Ayana4

Atlanta Trac NT 121834 Kevinezz, Jael5

Peak Perform NT 121985 Davis, Autumn6

Boundary Wat NT 121903 Prince, Layla7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Generals Ath NT 121951 Mcbean, Zhani1

Pebblebrook NT 122116 Williams, Myraia2

Boundary Wat NT 121893 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa3

Generals Ath NT 111947 Lee, Jasmine4

Peak Perform NT 112032 Robinson, Kimora5

Legacy Athle NT 111966 Hill, London6

Boundary Wat NT 111912 Snow, Breyona7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 111877 Greer, Ava1

Peak Perform NT 122047 Thompson, Taraji2

Atlanta Trac 44.42 121822 Gathright, Arielle3

Pebblebrook 37.47 122084 Jenkins, Lana4

Atlanta Trac 43.62 111840 Middleton, Jacinta5

Chatt Hills NT 111922 Daniels, Dynasty6

Peak Perform NT 112051 Williams, Bella7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Pebblebrook 36.87 122111 Tate, Jimyah1

Pebblebrook 34.39 122092 Marshall, Cassidy2

Atlanta Trac 31.51 121858 Wilson, Ava3

Boundary Wat 30.00 121889 Jenkins, Samantha4

Atlanta Trac 30.86 121833 Kaigler, Christina5

Pebblebrook 32.17 122058 Akibo, Naomi6

Atlanta Trac 36.40 121844 Reagan, Alana7

Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.40 3/13/2021 Zoe Ziglor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 141864 Ceesay, Zaniya2

Peak Perform NT 141986 Davis, Shanise3

Peak Perform NT 142037 Slaughter, Mackenzie4

Precision Yo NT 132139 Walker, Chyann5

Chatt Hills NT 141933 Thompson, Zyrai6

Pebblebrook NT 132102 Seldon, Elon7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 142018 Massey, Kaitlyn1

Pebblebrook NT 142099 Robinson, Marquisha2

Peak Perform NT 132007 Hires, Taylor3

Precision Yo NT 142125 Ector, Larc4

Peak Perform NT 142022 Miller, Nyla5

Boundary Wat NT 141895 Miller, Paris6

Peak Perform NT 142005 Hinton, Tianna7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 141982 Curry, Camden1

Pebblebrook NT 132091 Marshall, Ajah2

Pebblebrook NT 132105 Smith, Asha3

Precision Yo NT 142120 Bishop, Aliciya4

Peak Perform NT 132042 Thomas, Bailee5

Pebblebrook NT 132110 Sumter, Hailey6
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Pebblebrook Meet 1B 2023 - 4/1/2023

Pebblebrook HS

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash)
Pebblebrook 35.67 142104 Smith, Annaleianevili1

Atlanta Trac 33.00 141821 Dixon, Skylar2

Pebblebrook 31.40 142088 Kennard, Heaven3

Atlanta Trac 29.11 131812 Bastin, Jane4

Pebblebrook 29.68 142086 Jones, London5

Pebblebrook 32.98 142067 Daigre, Zaniyah6

Pebblebrook 33.57 132115 Williams, Jaleyiah7

Event  25   Girls 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 26.05 3/5/2022 Amari Garrett

17-18 Cobb C: 27.36 4/3/2021 Kameron Cook

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NTW152121 Breaux, Aubrey2

Peak Perform NTW152049 White, Jaliyah3

Precision Yo NTW152134 Shell, Zatariya4

Peak Perform NTW151997 Gibbs, Mulan5

Precision Yo NTW152122 Brewer, Day'Sha6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTW151977 Broyles, Noelle1

Mark Trail F NTW181969 Gibson, Cassidy2

Pebblebrook 33.14W152069 Evan, Katrice3

Pebblebrook 29.67W162079 Hindsman, Saniya4

Pebblebrook 30.22W172087 Jordan, Tamyra5

Pebblebrook 34.39W152073 Gates, Aerielle6

Pebblebrook NTW152060 Allotey, Jemima7

Event  37   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:11.67 2006 Areale Frazier

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  81929 Mcgeef, Lucien2

Precision Yo NT  82136 Smith, Skye3

Generals Ath NT  71959 Thomas, Riley4

Precision Yo NT  72118 Arnold, Skylar5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook NT  82109 Smith, Olivia3

Boundary Wat 1:23.00  81886 Henson, Naomi4

Peak Perform NT  82043 Thomas, Raelyn5

Pebblebrook NT  72101 Santiago, Adalynn6

Event  39   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:05.84 4/17/2010 Nilaja Florence

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Legacy Athle NT 101965 Ferguson, Kamaree2

Boundary Wat NT  91872 Gaines, Zenobia3

Generals Ath NT 101940 Carter, Nyla4

Boundary Wat NT 101870 Fletcher, Milan5

Legacy Athle NT 101968 Sallette, Karma6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 101931 Riley, Cyrirya1

Boundary Wat 1:28.00 101894 McGhee, Sevynn2

Peak Perform 1:18.00 101984 Curtis, Malaysia3

Boundary Wat 1:00.00 101905 Reese, Lauryn4

Boundary Wat 1:00.00 101909 Sims, Kenni5

Pebblebrook 1:19.73 102077 Grier, Kyra6

Event  41   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:02.27 4/21/2018 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Pebblebrook NT 112106 Smith, Ayana2

Pebblebrook NT 122116 Williams, Myraia3

Pebblebrook NT 122078 Hall, Samiyah4

Pebblebrook NT 112107 Smith, Heavenlyn5

Peak Perform NT 111999 Grantham, Ava6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 111906 Reinhardt, Rasheeda2

Peak Perform NT 111991 English, Skylar3

Generals Ath NT 121951 Mcbean, Zhani4

Peak Perform NT 122025 Oluwafemi, Fiyin5

Boundary Wat NT 121896 Miller, Trinity6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Legacy Athle NT 111966 Hill, London1

Atlanta Trac 1:35.00 121853 Twombly, Elizabeth2

Boundary Wat 1:20.00 111912 Snow, Breyona3

Peak Perform 1:10.00 121985 Davis, Autumn4

Boundary Wat 1:19.00 111902 Penny, Saniya5

Atlanta Trac 1:21.00 121845 Roberson, Jessie6

Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 59.12 4/12/2008 Amber Bryant-Brock

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 141916 Woolridge, Mariah2

Atlanta Trac NT 141848 Sellers, Reese3

Pebblebrook NT 132110 Sumter, Hailey4

Boundary Wat NT 141895 Miller, Paris5

Pebblebrook NT 132105 Smith, Asha6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 141914 Wakefield, Makyla1

Peak Perform 1:09.00 132007 Hires, Taylor2

Pebblebrook 1:08.16 142086 Jones, London3

Peak Perform 58.00 142017 Lovelace, Mina4

Boundary Wat 1:00.00 141892 Mcghee, Havaya5

Peak Perform 1:09.00 141982 Curry, Camden6

Peak Perform 1:09.00 132042 Thomas, Bailee7

Event  27   Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:51.97 1991 Kristine Finch

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 3:20.00  81886 Henson, Naomi1
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Event  29   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:37.13 4/12/2008 Marielle Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 2:52.00 101870 Fletcher, Milan2

Boundary Wat 3:20.00 101909 Sims, Kenni3

Legacy Athle NT 101965 Ferguson, Kamaree4

Event  31   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:28.78 1997 Irma O'Campo

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 2:50.00 111902 Penny, Saniya1

Boundary Wat 3:00.00 111906 Reinhardt, Rasheeda2

Atlanta Trac 3:14.00 121845 Roberson, Jessie3

Peak Perform NT 112033 Rodriguez, Emilia4

Peak Perform NT 121978 Buchanan, Lily5

Boundary Wat NT 111912 Snow, Breyona6

Event  33   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:22.02 4/18/2021 Kiley Dobbs

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 141892 Mcghee, Havaya7

Precision Yo NT 142120 Bishop, Aliciya8

Boundary Wat NT 141916 Woolridge, Mariah9

Event  3   Girls 9-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:42.80 1993 Kristin Finch

11-12 Cobb C: 5:30.69 2006 Nyna Cutler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat 5:57.00W101909 Sims, Kenni1

Boundary Wat 6:25.00W111906 Reinhardt, Rasheeda2

Atlanta Trac 8:01.00W121853 Twombly, Elizabeth3

Peak Perform NTW121978 Buchanan, Lily4

Boundary Wat NTW111902 Penny, Saniya5

Event  7   Girls 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 5:20.29 1991 Julie Doegen

15-16 Cobb C: 5:59.23 4/21/2018 Ava Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:20.00W141848 Sellers, Reese6

Event  161   Girls 9-18 3200 Meter Run

11-12 Cobb C: 13:43.83 4/15/2017 Anahi Delgado

13-14 Cobb C: 13:21.13 4/15/2017 Ilona Kish

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NTW121978 Buchanan, Lily1

Event  134   Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 13.42 4/21/2018 Diaman Lee

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath NT 121951 Mcbean, Zhani3

Atlanta Trac 21.78 121854 Watt, Madison4

Atlanta Trac NT 121834 Kevinezz, Jael5

Event  47   Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.13 4/17/2010 PEBBLEBROOK TRACK CLUB

R Delay, A Gilmore, E Weems, S Brown

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTGenerals Ath3

1) #1953 Moody, Destiny 8 2) #1936 Abdurrahman, Laiyah 7

3) #1959 Thomas, Riley 7 4) #1939 Brown, Taylor 7

A 1:12.00Peak Perform4

1) #2036 Slaughter, Charlie 8 2) #2055 Young, Harmoni 8

3) #2050 Whitley, Nevayah 8 4) #2043 Thomas, Raelyn 8

A NTPrecision Yo5

1) #2119 Atchison, Londyn 8 2) #2118 Arnold, Skylar 7

3) #2131 Patterson, Eliana 7 4) #2124 Chaney, Kylie 7

A NTBoundary Wat6

1) #1882 Harris-Jones, Cattleya 8 2) #1886 Henson, Naomi 8

3) #1880 Griffin, Sydney 8 4) #1883 Harris-Jones, Symphony 8

Event  49   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 59.05 4/17/2010 First Light TC

N Florence, S Lester, I Oliver, R Stafford

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPeak Perform3

1) #1973 Bostic, Mahara 9 2) #1979 Calloway, Makenzie 9

3) #1984 Curtis, Malaysia 10 4) #2002 Gunn, Morgan 10

A 57.00Boundary Wat4

1) #1899 Newton, Cemaiya 10 2) #1905 Reese, Lauryn 10

3) #1870 Fletcher, Milan 10 4) #1894 McGhee, Sevynn 10

5) #1909 Sims, Kenni 10 6) #1872 Gaines, Zenobia 9

A NTGenerals Ath5

1) #1956 Russell, Harper 9 2) #1960 Walker, Malaya 10

3) #1940 Carter, Nyla 10 4) #1942 Daurham, Tatum 10
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Event  51   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 53.59 4/20/2019 Track Georgia

A Crump, J Jones, M Hicks, M Virgin

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTGenerals Ath1

1) #1935 Abdurrahman, Alina 12 2) #1943 Ford, Kei'Asia 11

3) #1946 Jones, Skylar 12 4) #1951 Mcbean, Zhani 12

A NTGenerals Ath2

1) #1952 Moody, Aniya 12 2) #1944 Franklin, Chloe 12

3) #1947 Lee, Jasmine 11 4) #1958 Stvil, Mariella 11

5) #1937 Abdurrahman, Nailah 11

A NTPeak Perform3

1) #1985 Davis, Autumn 12 2) #2051 Williams, Bella 11

3) #2025 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 12 4) #2047 Thompson, Taraji 12

A 56.00Boundary Wat4

1) #1912 Snow, Breyona 11 2) #1893 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa 12

3) #1906 Reinhardt, Rasheeda 11 4) #1902 Penny, Saniya 11

5) #1889 Jenkins, Samantha 12 6) #1896 Miller, Trinity 12

B NTPebblebrook5

1) #2092 Marshall, Cassidy 12 2) #2107 Smith, Heavenlyn 11

3) #2111 Tate, Jimyah 12 4) #2090 Macdonald, Zuri 12

A NTAtlanta Trac6

1) #1844 Reagan, Alana 12 2) #1858 Wilson, Ava 12

3) #1833 Kaigler, Christina 12 4) #1854 Watt, Madison 12

C NTPebblebrook7

1) #2106 Smith, Ayana 11 2) #2095 Nolton, Dominique 11

3) #2084 Jenkins, Lana 12 4) #2116 Williams, Myraia 12

Event  53   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 50.30 2003 East Cobb #1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPeak Perform1

1) #1998 Grantham, Aaliyah 13 2) #1992 Floyd, Amani 14

3) #1982 Curry, Camden 14 4) #2037 Slaughter, Mackenzie 14

A 55.00Boundary Wat2

1) #1892 Mcghee, Havaya 14 2) #1914 Wakefield, Makyla 14

3) #1916 Woolridge, Mariah 14 4) #1864 Ceesay, Zaniya 14

5) #1895 Miller, Paris 14

A 52.00Peak Perform3

1) #2042 Thomas, Bailee 13 2) #2018 Massey, Kaitlyn 14

3) #2017 Lovelace, Mina 14 4) #2007 Hires, Taylor 13

A 54.77Pebblebrook4

1) #2091 Marshall, Ajah 13 2) #2102 Seldon, Elon 13

3) #2088 Kennard, Heaven 14 4) #2086 Jones, London 14

5) #2099 Robinson, Marquisha 14

B 59.51Pebblebrook5

1) #2104 Smith, Annaleianevili 14 2) #2105 Smith, Asha 13

3) #2110 Sumter, Hailey 13 4) #2115 Williams, Jaleyiah 13

5) #2067 Daigre, Zaniyah 14

Event  55   Girls 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

17-18 Cobb C: 54.78 4/15/2017 Peak Performance South

C Green, K Adams, P Onwumbiko, S Owens

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:04.97W18Pebblebrook6

1) #2073 Gates, Aerielle 15 2) #2069 Evan, Katrice 15

3) #2079 Hindsman, Saniya 16 4) #2087 Jordan, Tamyra 17

5) #2060 Allotey, Jemima 15

A NTW18Precision Yo7

1) #2121 Breaux, Aubrey 15 2) #2122 Brewer, Day'Sha 15

3) #2134 Shell, Zatariya 15 4) #2135 Shell, Zyniaha 15

Event  69   Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:37.80 2005 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat1

1) #1882 Harris-Jones, Cattleya 8 2) #1886 Henson, Naomi 8

3) #1880 Griffin, Sydney 8 4) #1883 Harris-Jones, Symphony 8

Event  71   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:55.90 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

K Rice, E Williams, K Eason, V Jackson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat2

1) #1909 Sims, Kenni 10 2) #1905 Reese, Lauryn 10

3) #1870 Fletcher, Milan 10 4) #1894 McGhee, Sevynn 10

5) #1872 Gaines, Zenobia 9

A NTPeak Perform3

1) #1973 Bostic, Mahara 9 2) #1979 Calloway, Makenzie 9

3) #1984 Curtis, Malaysia 10 4) #2002 Gunn, Morgan 10

Event  73   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:30.48 2006 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat4

1) #1912 Snow, Breyona 11 2) #1893 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa 12

3) #1902 Penny, Saniya 11 4) #1896 Miller, Trinity 12

5) #1906 Reinhardt, Rasheeda 11 6) #1889 Jenkins, Samantha 12

A NTPeak Perform5

1) #1985 Davis, Autumn 12 2) #2051 Williams, Bella 11

3) #2025 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 12 4) #2047 Thompson, Taraji 12

5) #1993 Fontaine, Siani 12
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Event  75   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:11.77 4/12/2008 Gazelle Track Club

A Bryant-Brock, A Hunter, M Willis, N Hailey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:20.00Peak Perform6

1) #1998 Grantham, Aaliyah 13 2) #2042 Thomas, Bailee 13

3) #1982 Curry, Camden 14 4) #2018 Massey, Kaitlyn 14

5) #2017 Lovelace, Mina 14 6) #2007 Hires, Taylor 13

A NTBoundary Wat7

1) #1892 Mcghee, Havaya 14 2) #1914 Wakefield, Makyla 14

3) #1916 Woolridge, Mariah 14 4) #1864 Ceesay, Zaniya 14

5) #1895 Miller, Paris 14

Event  106   Girls 9-10 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 4-06 4/18/2021 Golden Williams

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NH 102123 Brown, Lailah1

Event  108   Girls 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 4-11 1993 Tameisha King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 111991 English, Skylar1

Peak Perform NH 122025 Oluwafemi, Fiyin2

Peak Perform NH 112051 Williams, Bella3

Peak Perform NH 121985 Davis, Autumn4

Peak Perform NH 122047 Thompson, Taraji5

Event  110   Girls 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-05 1999 Jessica Nevitt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 142005 Hinton, Tianna1

Peak Perform NH 132042 Thomas, Bailee2

Peak Perform NH 131998 Grantham, Aaliyah3

Peak Perform NH 142018 Massey, Kaitlyn4

Peak Perform NH 132007 Hires, Taylor5

Precision Yo NH 132139 Walker, Chyann6

Precision Yo NH 142125 Ector, Larc7

Event  112   Girls 15-18 High Jump

15-18 Cobb C: 5-00 4/15/2017 Jamie Gray

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F NHW181969 Gibson, Cassidy1

Event  84   Girls 7-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 10-08.50 1985 Sarah Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  81880 Griffin, Sydney1

Atlanta Trac 6-07.00  71815 Brown, Perryn2

Event  86   Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 13-11.25 2005 Fallon Reed

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath ND  91956 Russell, Harper1

Legacy Athle ND  91967 Ned, Heaven2

Generals Ath ND 101940 Carter, Nyla3

Generals Ath ND 101942 Daurham, Tatum4

Legacy Athle ND 101965 Ferguson, Kamaree5

Generals Ath ND 101960 Walker, Malaya6

Event  88   Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-04.25 1997 DaKara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND 112106 Smith, Ayana1

Generals Ath ND 111947 Lee, Jasmine2

Pebblebrook ND 122090 Macdonald, Zuri3

Pebblebrook ND 112107 Smith, Heavenlyn4

Atlanta Trac ND 121834 Kevinezz, Jael5

Pebblebrook ND 122078 Hall, Samiyah6

Legacy Athle ND 111966 Hill, London7

Boundary Wat ND 121893 Mcghee, Her'Niyaa8

Generals Ath ND 111937 Abdurrahman, Nailah9

Generals Ath ND 121944 Franklin, Chloe10

Generals Ath ND 121951 Mcbean, Zhani11

Pebblebrook ND 122092 Marshall, Cassidy12

Event  90   Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-06 4/11/2015 SarQuane Ridgley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 141933 Thompson, Zyrai1

Peak Perform ND 141982 Curry, Camden2

Pebblebrook ND 132102 Seldon, Elon3

Atlanta Trac ND 131812 Bastin, Jane4

Boundary Wat 14-00.00 141914 Wakefield, Makyla5

Event  92   Girls 15-18 Long Jump

15 Cobb Cty: 16-05 3/6/2022 Jasmine Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NDW152134 Shell, Zatariya1

Event  114   Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-02 4/18/2021 Maliya Sinkfield

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  62031 Reed, Harmony1

Pebblebrook ND  62098 Pope, Madison2

Pebblebrook ND  52100 Robison, Lalani3

Pebblebrook ND  62094 Newsome, Danyiah4

Pebblebrook ND  52059 Alcindor, Milah5
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Event  116   Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 6-08 3/27/2021 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND  82109 Smith, Olivia1

Peak Perform ND  81976 Brown, Yaminah2

Precision Yo ND  72118 Arnold, Skylar3

Peak Perform ND  82006 Hires, Tatum4

Peak Perform ND  82043 Thomas, Raelyn5

Generals Ath ND  71939 Brown, Taylor6

Precision Yo ND  72126 Groves, Azariiah7

Generals Ath ND  71959 Thomas, Riley8

Pebblebrook ND  72101 Santiago, Adalynn9

Boundary Wat ND  81883 Harris-Jones, Symphony10

Peak Perform ND  82036 Slaughter, Charlie11

Precision Yo ND  72124 Chaney, Kylie12

Peak Perform ND  71995 Fuller, Zendaya13

Peak Perform ND  82050 Whitley, Nevayah14

Chatt Hills ND  81929 Mcgeef, Lucien15

Peak Perform ND  82055 Young, Harmoni16

Event  118   Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-08 3/4/2023 Lauryn Reese

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  91973 Bostic, Mahara1

Pebblebrook ND 102077 Grier, Kyra2

Peak Perform ND 102002 Gunn, Morgan3

Peak Perform ND 102016 Jordan, Summer4

Peak Perform ND 101984 Curtis, Malaysia5

Legacy Athle ND 101968 Sallette, Karma6

Peak Perform ND 102008 Hope, Anaise7

Peak Perform ND  91979 Calloway, Makenzie8

Chatt Hills ND 101931 Riley, Cyrirya9

Event  120   Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-05 1997 Dakara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 121903 Prince, Layla1

Peak Perform ND 112032 Robinson, Kimora2

Atlanta Trac ND 111840 Middleton, Jacinta3

Peak Perform ND 112033 Rodriguez, Emilia4

Pebblebrook ND 122058 Akibo, Naomi5

Peak Perform ND 111996 Garner, Erin6

Event  122   Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-09 2002 Jamia Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142037 Slaughter, Mackenzie1

Peak Perform ND 141986 Davis, Shanise2

Peak Perform ND 142022 Miller, Nyla3

Event  124   Girls 15-18 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 Cobb C: 7-08.50 4/21/2018 Jaylen Willingham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NDW152122 Brewer, Day'Sha1

Peak Perform NDW151997 Gibbs, Mulan2

Peak Perform NDW152049 White, Jaliyah3

Pebblebrook 7-00.00W162079 Hindsman, Saniya4

Event  128   Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 37-01 3/5/2022 Kennedy Cason

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 121822 Gathright, Arielle1

Generals Ath ND 121952 Moody, Aniya2

Event  130   Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 39-10 2005 Lauren Chambers

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142004 Haynes, Aaliyah1

Peak Perform ND 141992 Floyd, Amani2

Event  132   Girls 15-18 Shot Put

15 Cobb Cty: 33-09 1997 Allison England

16-18 Cobb C: 11-03 3/5/2022 Cassidy Bell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NDW152135 Shell, Zyniaha1

Precision Yo NDW152121 Breaux, Aubrey2

Event  173   Girls 11-12 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 784.00m 3/5/2022 Kennedy Cason

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath ND 111958 Stvil, Mariella1

Event  177   Girls 15-18 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 62-00.50 3/27/2021 Amaya Gibson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND 152135 Shell, Zyniaha1

Event  94   Girls 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 35-03 4/13/2013 Dailyn Marshall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND  62128 Mayfield, Khloe1

Boundary Wat ND  51871 Fletcher, Morgan2
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Event  96   Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 73-09 2006 Niles Jones

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND  82136 Smith, Skye1

Boundary Wat ND  81882 Harris-Jones, Cattleya2

Pebblebrook ND  82074 Gay, Ahmiyah3

Event  98   Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 99-00 1996 Kassie Hollman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND 102138 Tyler, Aaliyah1

Peak Perform ND  91994 Forston, Madison2

Precision Yo ND 102123 Brown, Lailah3

Generals Ath ND 101960 Walker, Malaya4

Peak Perform ND  92057 Zachary, Pilar5

Event  100   Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 138-03 1985 Amy King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath ND 111958 Stvil, Mariella1

Chatt Hills ND 121925 Heard, Sari2

Peak Perform ND 111991 English, Skylar3

Peak Perform ND 121993 Fontaine, Siani4

Boundary Wat ND 121889 Jenkins, Samantha5

Peak Perform ND 112033 Rodriguez, Emilia6

Generals Ath ND 121944 Franklin, Chloe7

Peak Perform ND 111999 Grantham, Ava8

Event  102   Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 220-03.50 1996 George Frederick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND 142120 Bishop, Aliciya1

Peak Perform ND 142004 Haynes, Aaliyah2

Boundary Wat ND 141916 Woolridge, Mariah3

Peak Perform ND 142014 Jones, Sanaa4

Peak Perform ND 141992 Floyd, Amani5

Pebblebrook 54-09 142088 Kennard, Heaven6

Pebblebrook 56-08 132115 Williams, Jaleyiah7

Pebblebrook 83-04 132091 Marshall, Ajah8

Event  104   Girls 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 128-00 3/4/2023 Paris Coleman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NDW151977 Broyles, Noelle1

Event  187   Girls 7-8 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 22-10 3/27/2021 Kenni Sims

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath ND  81953 Moody, Destiny1

Generals Ath ND  71936 Abdurrahman, Laiyah2

Event  182   Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw

Cobb Cty: 50-02 3/4/2023 Leah Young

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath ND 101942 Daurham, Tatum1

Event  169   Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 44-11 3/4/2023 Ava Grantham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 111999 Grantham, Ava1

Peak Perform ND 121978 Buchanan, Lily2

Event  190   Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw 600g

Cobb Cty: 66-08 3/6/2022 Victoria Mills

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142014 Jones, Sanaa1

Boundary Wat ND 141864 Ceesay, Zaniya2

Event  181   Girls 15-18 Javelin Throw

Cobb Cty: 3-10.50 4/15/2017 Skylar Horton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mark Trail F ND 181969 Gibson, Cassidy1

Event  12   Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 8.56 3/4/2023 Devin Small

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NT  52132 Patterson, Justice1

Pebblebrook 11.79  52062 Caldwell, Carltedes2

Peak Perform 9.65  61972 Barber II, Catier3

Pebblebrook 8.35  62071 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq4

Peak Perform 9.22  61983 Curry Jr, Louis5

Pebblebrook 10.10  62076 Gray, Decyion6

Chatt Hills NT  61927 Jordan, Jayden7

Event  14   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 7.60 1992 Justin Redding

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT  72000 Gray Jr, Darryl1

Generals Ath NT  81957 Sanford, Daniel2

Peak Perform NT  82052 Williams, Messiah3

Precision Yo NT  82130 Owens, Nasir4

Precision Yo NT  82133 Rowe, Dezmon5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash)
Boundary Wat NT  81913 Stone, Sincere2

Boundary Wat NT  81900 Newton, Chosen3

Peak Perform NT  71981 Chunn, Dez4

Pebblebrook NT  72068 Dawson III, Michael5

Boundary Wat NT  71860 Bailey, Braden6

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Cty: 6.89 1986 Brandon McGuire

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT  92053 Wilson, Cire2

Boundary Wat NT  91876 Gray, Messiah3

Boundary Wat NT  91869 Everheart, Braylen4

Boundary Wat NT  91898 Mullins, Liam5

Boundary Wat NT  91873 Gaston, Austin6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT  92013 Jones, Elijah1

Boundary Wat NT  91888 Jenkins, Jacob2

Peak Perform NT 102028 Ragland Jr, Keddrick3

Peak Perform 7.35  92041 Taylor, Nathan4

Boundary Wat NT 101862 Carswell Jr, Quentin5

Peak Perform NT 101980 Carter, Ysrael6

Boundary Wat NT  91887 Jackson, Ryan7

Event  58   Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

Cobb Cty: 15.15 3/14/2021 Cameron Moore

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook NT  62071 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq1

Chatt Hills NT  61927 Jordan, Jayden2

Pebblebrook 27.97  62076 Gray, Decyion3

Peak Perform 18.26  61983 Curry Jr, Louis4

Peak Perform 19.96  61972 Barber II, Catier5

Pebblebrook NT  52062 Caldwell, Carltedes6

Precision Yo NT  52132 Patterson, Justice7

Event  60   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.94 3/14/2021 James Jenkins Iii

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Precision Yo NT  82130 Owens, Nasir2

Pebblebrook NT  82061 Ballard, Ashton3

Peak Perform NT  72000 Gray Jr, Darryl4

Generals Ath NT  81957 Sanford, Daniel5

Precision Yo NT  82133 Rowe, Dezmon6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  71981 Chunn, Dez2

Boundary Wat NT  81913 Stone, Sincere3

Peak Perform NT  82009 Jackson, Carter4

Boundary Wat NT  71860 Bailey, Braden5

Boundary Wat NT  71865 Coleman, Brice6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT  82052 Williams, Messiah1

Peak Perform NT  71974 Bowman, Kyrie2

Generals Ath NT  81941 Craigwell, Evan3

Peak Perform NT  82010 Jackson, Deon4

Boundary Wat NT  81900 Newton, Chosen5

Peak Perform NT  82040 Solomon, Yohann6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Generals Ath NT  81954 Moore, Lemech1

Pebblebrook 19.08  72070 Finley, Reece2

Pebblebrook 17.98  82081 Houston, Jarvis3

Atlanta Trac 16.80  71813 Brown, Grayson4

Pebblebrook 17.92  82114 Williams, Jakari5

Pebblebrook 18.84  82096 Nolton Jr, Domonique6

Pebblebrook 25.24  72068 Dawson III, Michael7

Event  62   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.89 3/14/2021 Braylen Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 101861 Bunkley, Sherard1

Boundary Wat NT 101862 Carswell Jr, Quentin2

Peak Perform NT  92013 Jones, Elijah3

Generals Ath NT 101949 Martin, Blake4

Atlanta Trac NT 101819 Cryer, Llewellyn5

Peak Perform NT 102026 Owens, Carter6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Peak Perform NT 102028 Ragland Jr, Keddrick1

Boundary Wat NT  91873 Gaston, Austin2

Boundary Wat NT  91901 Penny, Emzie3

Boundary Wat NT  91910 Sims, Marcus4

Atlanta Trac NT 101846 Schuette, Connor5

Boundary Wat NT  91898 Mullins, Liam6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  91876 Gray, Messiah1

Generals Ath NT 101961 Washington Jr, Robert2

Atlanta Trac NT 101837 Lee, Walker3

Peak Perform NT  92053 Wilson, Cire4

Boundary Wat NT 101866 Coleman, Jace5

Boundary Wat NT  91869 Everheart, Braylen6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT  91820 Cryer, Macsen1

Pebblebrook 18.41  92103 Seldon, Preston2

Atlanta Trac 15.65 101855 Watt, Maxwell3

Peak Perform 14.80 102011 Johnson, Ahmir4

Boundary Wat 15.00  91887 Jackson, Ryan5

Peak Perform 15.71 102034 Scriven, Maxwell6
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Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 12.42 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Generals Ath NT 111938 Bland, Jaden2

Peak Perform NT 111987 Davis, Wesley3

Boundary Wat NT 111915 Williams, Byron4

Atlanta Trac NT 111850 Singleterry, William5

Generals Ath NT 111962 Wiggins, Brian6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT 122039 Smith, Landon1

Generals Ath NT 121955 Ponder, Emanuel2

Generals Ath NT 111963 Williams, Joseph3

Atlanta Trac 18.20 121843 Radics, Landon4

Atlanta Trac NT 121857 White, Gabriel5

Boundary Wat NT 111890 Lewis, Keith-Allen6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac 17.55 111831 Johnson, Bryson1

Atlanta Trac 16.84 111811 Baker, Preston2

Atlanta Trac 15.88 111859 Young, Jayden3

Atlanta Trac 14.10 111814 Brown, Macoy4

Atlanta Trac 15.36 121830 Johnson, Bryan5

Pebblebrook 16.56 112093 Moore, Mehki6

Atlanta Trac 16.92 111849 Sherman, Kenneth7

Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 11.77 4/18/2021 Harrison Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 131839 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson1

Peak Perform NT 142003 Harley, Bryson2

Chatt Hills NT 131920 Burton-Walker, Noel3

Peak Perform NT 132048 Watkins, Jaxson4

Peak Perform NT 141988 Donald, Kaden5

Chatt Hills NT 141926 Jackson, Karington6

Boundary Wat NT 131875 Grant, Jayce7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 131971 Adams, Derricke1

Chatt Hills NT 131928 Keys, Jaden2

Peak Perform NT 142015 Jordan, Kingston3

Pebblebrook NT 132089 Lanier, Theo4

Pebblebrook NT 132075 Graham III, Randolph5

Boundary Wat NT 141907 Rosemond, Aidan6

Chatt Hills NT 141918 Adams, Jalen7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 131990 English, Chase1

Peak Perform NT 142044 Thomas, Xavier2

Generals Ath NT 141948 Madrid, Ryko3

Peak Perform NT 141989 Donald, Kamron4

Pebblebrook NT 132097 Patton, Jayden5

Chatt Hills NT 131923 Davis, Mirykal6

Pebblebrook NT 142112 Turner, Edward7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Peak Perform NT 132012 Johnson, Joel1

Peak Perform NT 132038 Smith, Adrian2

Atlanta Trac 16.53 131835 Kevinezz, Julius3

Pebblebrook 15.94 142085 Jenkins, Victor4

Atlanta Trac 15.95 131836 Knighton, Jaden5

Atlanta Trac 19.58 131856 Way, Lemuel6

Peak Perform NT 142035 Sheard, Jordan7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Pebblebrook 15.82 132108 Smith, Joshua1

Pebblebrook 13.42 132072 Floyd, Jeremiah2

Peak Perform 12.50 142019 Massey, Xavier3

Peak Perform 11.50 142056 Young, Langston4

Boundary Wat 12.00 131904 Rawlings, Kaden5

Pebblebrook 13.22 142117 Wofford, Dez'Myon6

Pebblebrook 14.33 142063 Cepeda, Evan7

Event  68   Boys 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 11.44 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 12.35 3/27/2021 Tevin Pilot

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook NTM182113 Ware Jr, Coronde2

Precision Yo NTM152127 Hill, Jameil3

Precision Yo NTM152137 Stephens, Cortez4

Peak Perform NTM152045 Thompson, Dariyon5

Chatt Hills NTM151934 Watts, Jamari6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTM152021 Melvin, Sterling1

Pebblebrook NTM162082 Jackson, Emory2

Pebblebrook 15.16M152064 Cole, Kyngston3

Pebblebrook 11.91M162066 Daigre, Jadyn4

Pebblebrook 13.40M152065 Coleman, Jace5

Pebblebrook 15.57M152080 Hobbs, Jordan6

Event  18   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 32.10 4/21/2018 Jaxon Perrin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook NT  82096 Nolton Jr, Domonique2

Generals Ath NT  81941 Craigwell, Evan3

Precision Yo NT  82130 Owens, Nasir4

Boundary Wat NT  71865 Coleman, Brice5

Generals Ath NT  81954 Moore, Lemech6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook NT  82114 Williams, Jakari2

Pebblebrook NT  72070 Finley, Reece3

Atlanta Trac 38.00  71813 Brown, Grayson4

Boundary Wat NT  81891 Mcghee, Haiden5

Pebblebrook NT  82061 Ballard, Ashton6

Precision Yo NT  82133 Rowe, Dezmon7
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Event  20   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 27.98 4/21/2018 Kingston Whitty

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Chatt Hills NT  91919 Body, Jowell2

Generals Ath NT 101949 Martin, Blake3

Atlanta Trac NT 101819 Cryer, Llewellyn4

Pebblebrook NT  92103 Seldon, Preston5

Atlanta Trac NT  91820 Cryer, Macsen6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 101837 Lee, Walker2

Boundary Wat NT  91901 Penny, Emzie3

Atlanta Trac NT 101846 Schuette, Connor4

Peak Perform NT 102026 Owens, Carter5

Boundary Wat NT 101866 Coleman, Jace6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Generals Ath NT 101961 Washington Jr, Robert1

Peak Perform 34.61 102034 Scriven, Maxwell2

Peak Perform 32.90 102011 Johnson, Ahmir3

Peak Perform 30.80  92024 Moye, Justice4

Atlanta Trac 32.80 101855 Watt, Maxwell5

Pebblebrook 34.56 102083 Jakes Jr, Rasheed6

Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 25.88 3/4/2023 Austin Coverson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Generals Ath NT 111938 Bland, Jaden1

Atlanta Trac NT 111850 Singleterry, William2

Peak Perform NT 111987 Davis, Wesley3

Pebblebrook NT 112093 Moore, Mehki4

Generals Ath NT 111962 Wiggins, Brian5

Peak Perform NT 122039 Smith, Landon6

Peak Perform NT 112020 McKinney, Princeton7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 111915 Williams, Byron1

Chatt Hills NT 111932 Smith, Achilles2

Generals Ath NT 121955 Ponder, Emanuel3

Atlanta Trac 37.42 111849 Sherman, Kenneth4

Atlanta Trac 43.18 111811 Baker, Preston5

Atlanta Trac NT 121857 White, Gabriel6

Generals Ath NT 111963 Williams, Joseph7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlanta Trac 36.80 111831 Johnson, Bryson1

Atlanta Trac 34.49 111859 Young, Jayden2

Atlanta Trac 32.33 121830 Johnson, Bryan3

Boundary Wat 30.00 111890 Lewis, Keith-Allen4

Atlanta Trac 31.16 111814 Brown, Macoy5

Boundary Wat 33.00 111884 Henderson, Dylan6

Atlanta Trac 34.50 121824 Hinkson, Torey7

Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 23.86 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 131835 Kevinezz, Julius2

Chatt Hills NT 141918 Adams, Jalen3

Pebblebrook NT 132108 Smith, Joshua4

Peak Perform NT 131971 Adams, Derricke5

Peak Perform NT 142044 Thomas, Xavier6

Peak Perform NT 142027 Patterson, Kamden7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Peak Perform NT 142003 Harley, Bryson1

Boundary Wat NT 131875 Grant, Jayce2

Pebblebrook NT 132089 Lanier, Theo3

Peak Perform NT 132012 Johnson, Joel4

Peak Perform NT 142046 Thompson, Janari5

Peak Perform NT 132038 Smith, Adrian6

Pebblebrook NT 142063 Cepeda, Evan7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 141926 Jackson, Karington1

Peak Perform NT 142056 Young, Langston2

Chatt Hills NT 131924 Heard, Romeo3

Atlanta Trac NT 131839 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson4

Peak Perform NT 142023 Moore, Jaiden5

Pebblebrook NT 132075 Graham III, Randolph6

Generals Ath NT 141950 Mayfield, Adrian7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Peak Perform NT 142029 Rayford, Nathan1

Pebblebrook NT 142117 Wofford, Dez'Myon2

Chatt Hills NT 131923 Davis, Mirykal3

Legacy Athle NT 131964 Ferguson, Cameron4

Chatt Hills NT 131928 Keys, Jaden5

Peak Perform NT 132048 Watkins, Jaxson6

Peak Perform NT 131975 Brown, Aneres7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 141868 Deadwyler, Jaydan1

Peak Perform NT 142035 Sheard, Jordan2

Generals Ath NT 141948 Madrid, Ryko3

Chatt Hills NT 131920 Burton-Walker, Noel4

Peak Perform NT 131990 English, Chase5

Peak Perform NT 142054 Yap, Aydrien6

Pebblebrook NT 132097 Patton, Jayden7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Peak Perform NT 142019 Massey, Xavier1

Pebblebrook NT 142112 Turner, Edward2

Atlanta Trac 46.03 131856 Way, Lemuel3

Boundary Wat 27.00 141907 Rosemond, Aidan4

Atlanta Trac 33.52 131836 Knighton, Jaden5

Boundary Wat NT 141881 Hall, Raymond6

Pebblebrook NT 132072 Floyd, Jeremiah7
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Event  26   Boys 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 22.87 4/18/2021 Eric White Jr.

17-18 Cobb C: 25.24 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NTM152127 Hill, Jameil2

Pebblebrook NTM162082 Jackson, Emory3

Peak Perform NTM152021 Melvin, Sterling4

Precision Yo NTM152129 Nix, Demetrius5

Pebblebrook NTM182113 Ware Jr, Coronde6

Precision Yo NTM152137 Stephens, Cortez7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NTM151934 Watts, Jamari1

Atlanta Trac 34.00M151852 Thomas, Eli2

Pebblebrook 32.82M152080 Hobbs, Jordan3

Pebblebrook 24.99M162066 Daigre, Jadyn4

Pebblebrook 28.22M152065 Coleman, Jace5

Pebblebrook 33.66M152064 Cole, Kyngston6

Atlanta Trac 37.00M151851 Sugarman, Andrew7

Event  38   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:12.40 4/11/2015 Anthony Brantley II

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT  82009 Jackson, Carter1

Boundary Wat NT  81891 Mcghee, Haiden2

Peak Perform NT  71974 Bowman, Kyrie3

Pebblebrook 1:28.67  82081 Houston, Jarvis4

Peak Perform NT  82040 Solomon, Yohann5

Peak Perform NT  82010 Jackson, Deon6

Generals Ath NT  81945 Houseworth, Dominic7

Event  40   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 1:04.46 2002 Marcus Caffey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NT  91910 Sims, Marcus1

Pebblebrook NT 102083 Jakes Jr, Rasheed2

Boundary Wat 1:25.00  91901 Penny, Emzie3

Peak Perform 1:13.58  92024 Moye, Justice4

Boundary Wat 1:25.00  91908 Sims, Karter5

Boundary Wat NT 101861 Bunkley, Sherard6

Chatt Hills NT  91919 Body, Jowell7

Event  42   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 54.74 1999 Reggie Witherspoon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 121863 Ceesay, Zakari2

Peak Perform NT 122030 Reed, Caleb3

Boundary Wat NT 111874 Goodson, Abdul-Haqq4

Peak Perform NT 122001 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah5

Chatt Hills NT 121930 Mckay, Darius6

Peak Perform NT 112020 McKinney, Princeton7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Chatt Hills NT 121917 Adams, Caydence1

Chatt Hills NT 111932 Smith, Achilles2

Atlanta Trac 1:20.00 121829 Jarrett, Alexander3

Boundary Wat 1:13.00 111890 Lewis, Keith-Allen4

Atlanta Trac 1:15.00 121824 Hinkson, Torey5

Atlanta Trac 1:30.00 111816 Chapman, Benjamin6

Chatt Hills NT 121921 Carter, Jordan7

Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Cty: 51.75 2005 Justin Chambers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Boundary Wat NT 131875 Grant, Jayce2

Chatt Hills NT 131924 Heard, Romeo3

Boundary Wat NT 141868 Deadwyler, Jaydan4

Peak Perform NT 142029 Rayford, Nathan5

Peak Perform NT 131975 Brown, Aneres6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Generals Ath NT 141950 Mayfield, Adrian1

Boundary Wat NT 141881 Hall, Raymond2

Peak Perform NT 142023 Moore, Jaiden3

Boundary Wat NT 131878 Greer, Jamaal4

Boundary Wat NT 141879 Griffin, Demitri5

Peak Perform NT 142027 Patterson, Kamden6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Legacy Athle NT 131964 Ferguson, Cameron2

Atlanta Trac 1:25.00 141817 Chapman, Nathaniel3

Boundary Wat 59.00 131904 Rawlings, Kaden4

Mark Trail F 1:00.00 131970 Solomon, Tristan5

Peak Perform NT 142046 Thompson, Janari6

Peak Perform NT 142054 Yap, Aydrien7

Event  46   Boys 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 55.45 4/15/2017 James Ziglor

17-18 Cobb C: 59.81 3/6/2021 Noah Mcduffie

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NTM152129 Nix, Demetrius3

Atlanta Trac 1:03.26M151832 Johnson, Wyatt4

Atlanta Trac 1:12.00M151852 Thomas, Eli5

Event  28   Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:48.45 2004 Nicholas Tracy

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath NT  81945 Houseworth, Dominic1



Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 14

Pebblebrook Meet 1B 2023 - 4/1/2023

Pebblebrook HS

Meet Program

Event  30   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:33.06 4/3/2021 Delano Rodgers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform 2:55.00  92041 Taylor, Nathan2

Boundary Wat 3:15.00  91908 Sims, Karter3

Atlanta Trac NT 101809 Albrecht, Miles4

Peak Perform NT 101980 Carter, Ysrael5

Boundary Wat NT 101885 Henson, Jeremiah6

Event  32   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:24.28 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:59.00 121828 Hofmekler, Ethan1

Atlanta Trac 3:10.00 121829 Jarrett, Alexander2

Atlanta Trac 3:12.00 111816 Chapman, Benjamin3

Atlanta Trac 3:21.80 121825 Hoffer, Thomas4

Chatt Hills NT 121930 Mckay, Darius5

Peak Perform NT 122030 Reed, Caleb6

Boundary Wat NT 111874 Goodson, Abdul-Haqq7

Chatt Hills NT 121917 Adams, Caydence8

Chatt Hills NT 121921 Carter, Jordan9

Peak Perform NT 122001 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah10

Event  34   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:08.37 2004 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:24.00 141818 Chen, Declan1

Atlanta Trac 2:25.00 141810 Attwood, Locke2

Mark Trail F 2:26.00 131970 Solomon, Tristan3

Atlanta Trac 2:32.00 131847 Schuette, Declan4

Atlanta Trac 3:02.00 141817 Chapman, Nathaniel5

Atlanta Trac 3:10.00 131842 Payson, Charles6

Boundary Wat NT 131878 Greer, Jamaal7

Boundary Wat NT 141879 Griffin, Demitri8

Legacy Athle NT 131964 Ferguson, Cameron9

Atlanta Trac NT 131838 Libby, Gus10

Event  36   Boys 15-18 800 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 2:13.14 4/3/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:34.00 151832 Johnson, Wyatt11

Atlanta Trac 2:54.00 151841 Mulner, Nathan12

Atlanta Trac 2:59.00 151851 Sugarman, Andrew13

Event  153   Boys 7-8 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Cty: 6:27.40 4/20/2019 Roger Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath NT  81945 Houseworth, Dominic1

Event  4   Boys 9-12 1600 Meter Run

9-10 Cobb Ct: 5:33.81 1997 Sean Hastings

11-12 Cobb C: 5:17.66 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 6:11.00M121823 Haer, Henry1

Atlanta Trac 6:37.00M121828 Hofmekler, Ethan2

Boundary Wat NTM101885 Henson, Jeremiah3

Boundary Wat NTM111874 Goodson, Abdul-Haqq4

Atlanta Trac NTM121825 Hoffer, Thomas5

Atlanta Trac NTM101809 Albrecht, Miles6

Boundary Wat NTM121863 Ceesay, Zakari7

Boundary Wat NTM91908 Sims, Karter8

Event  8   Boys 13-18 1600 Meter Run

13-14 Cobb C: 4:51.16 2004 Miles Svoboda

15-16 Cobb C: 4:46.54 4/18/2021 Luke Swenk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 5:26.00M141818 Chen, Declan1

Atlanta Trac 5:26.00M131847 Schuette, Declan2

Atlanta Trac 5:26.00M141810 Attwood, Locke3

Atlanta Trac 6:15.00M151841 Mulner, Nathan4

Atlanta Trac 6:56.00M131842 Payson, Charles5

Atlanta Trac NTM131838 Libby, Gus6

Atlanta Trac NTM151826 Hoffer, William7

Event  162   Boys 9-18 3200 Meter Run

11-12 Cobb C: 13:05.14 3/14/2021 Busayo Oguneye

13-14 Cobb C: 13:13.84 4/15/2017 Kyle Ellsworth

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 11:20.00M141810 Attwood, Locke1

Atlanta Trac 11:29.00M131847 Schuette, Declan2

Atlanta Trac 11:50.00M141818 Chen, Declan3

Atlanta Trac 14:20.00M151826 Hoffer, William4

Atlanta Trac NTM121823 Haer, Henry5

Event  135   Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 15.41 4/18/2021 Landyn Buchanan

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 121843 Radics, Landon4

Event  137   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Cobb Cty: 16.25 4/21/2018 Favio Cadet

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac NT 131835 Kevinezz, Julius4

Atlanta Trac NT 131839 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson5
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Event  48   Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 1:03.76 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

R Adams, X Parris, E Long, B Hall

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTGenerals Ath3

1) #1957 Sanford, Daniel 8 2) #1945 Houseworth, Dominic 8

3) #1941 Craigwell, Evan 8 4) #1954 Moore, Lemech 8

A 1:12.78Pebblebrook4

1) #2096 Nolton Jr, Domonique 8 2) #2081 Houston, Jarvis 8

3) #2070 Finley, Reece 7 4) #2061 Ballard, Ashton 8

5) #2114 Williams, Jakari 8

A NTBoundary Wat5

1) #1860 Bailey, Braden 7 2) #1865 Coleman, Brice 7

3) #1900 Newton, Chosen 8 4) #1913 Stone, Sincere 8

A NTPeak Perform6

1) #2000 Gray Jr, Darryl 7 2) #2010 Jackson, Deon 8

3) #1974 Bowman, Kyrie 7 4) #2040 Solomon, Yohann 8

5) #2009 Jackson, Carter 8 6) #1981 Chunn, Dez 7

Event  50   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 56.11 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

F Allen, R Keyton, M Marshall, D Allen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTBoundary Wat2

1) #1869 Everheart, Braylen 9 2) #1885 Henson, Jeremiah 10

3) #1908 Sims, Karter 9 4) #1910 Sims, Marcus 9

5) #1888 Jenkins, Jacob 9 6) #1876 Gray, Messiah 9

B 1:10.00Peak Perform3

1) #2026 Owens, Carter 10 2) #2053 Wilson, Cire 9

3) #2013 Jones, Elijah 9 4) #1980 Carter, Ysrael 10

A 58.00Boundary Wat4

1) #1901 Penny, Emzie 9 2) #1866 Coleman, Jace 10

3) #1887 Jackson, Ryan 9 4) #1861 Bunkley, Sherard 10

5) #1873 Gaston, Austin 9 6) #1898 Mullins, Liam 9

A 1:03.00Peak Perform5

1) #2011 Johnson, Ahmir 10 2) #2024 Moye, Justice 9

3) #2034 Scriven, Maxwell 10 4) #2041 Taylor, Nathan 9

A NTAtlanta Trac6

1) #1827 Hofmekler, Daniel 9 2) #1819 Cryer, Llewellyn 10

3) #1820 Cryer, Macsen 9 4) #1837 Lee, Walker 10

Event  52   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 52.25 2002 West Cobb Flyers A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat3

1) #1915 Williams, Byron 11 2) #1884 Henderson, Dylan 11

3) #1890 Lewis, Keith-Allen 11 4) #1863 Ceesay, Zakari 12

A NTPeak Perform4

1) #2030 Reed, Caleb 12 2) #2001 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah 12

3) #2039 Smith, Landon 12 4) #2020 McKinney, Princeton 11

5) #1987 Davis, Wesley 11

A NTGenerals Ath5

1) #1962 Wiggins, Brian 11 2) #1955 Ponder, Emanuel 12

3) #1938 Bland, Jaden 11 4) #1963 Williams, Joseph 11

A NTAtlanta Trac6

1) #1830 Johnson, Bryan 12 2) #1857 White, Gabriel 12

3) #1814 Brown, Macoy 11 4) #1824 Hinkson, Torey 12

Event  54   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Cty: 46.87 4/11/2015 Cobb Pal

J Terry, J Terry, N Morris, T Daniels

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat2

1) #1907 Rosemond, Aidan 14 2) #1875 Grant, Jayce 13

3) #1868 Deadwyler, Jaydan 14 4) #1904 Rawlings, Kaden 13

5) #1881 Hall, Raymond 14 6) #1879 Griffin, Demitri 14

A 47.00Peak Perform3

1) #2023 Moore, Jaiden 14 2) #2056 Young, Langston 14

3) #2029 Rayford, Nathan 14 4) #2019 Massey, Xavier 14

A 51.25Pebblebrook4

1) #2117 Wofford, Dez'Myon 14 2) #2112 Turner, Edward 14

3) #2072 Floyd, Jeremiah 13 4) #2075 Graham III, Randolph 13

A NTAtlanta Trac5

1) #1839 Mcnulty-Lowe, Grayson 13 2) #1836 Knighton, Jaden 13

3) #1835 Kevinezz, Julius 13 4) #1856 Way, Lemuel 13

Event  56   Boys 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

17-18 Cobb C: 50.15 4/20/2019 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track

C Strickland, D Mosley, J Reeder, J Floyd Jr

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 50.85M18Pebblebrook6

1) #2065 Coleman, Jace 15 2) #2066 Daigre, Jadyn 16

3) #2080 Hobbs, Jordan 15 4) #2113 Ware Jr, Coronde 18

5) #2064 Cole, Kyngston 15

Event  70   Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 5:33.77 4/21/2018 Cobb Pal

A Craft, D Rodgers, P Tandy, T Pope

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat2

1) #1860 Bailey, Braden 7 2) #1865 Coleman, Brice 7

3) #1900 Newton, Chosen 8 4) #1913 Stone, Sincere 8
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Event  72   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:36.74 2004 Titans

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPeak Perform3

1) #2011 Johnson, Ahmir 10 2) #2026 Owens, Carter 10

3) #2053 Wilson, Cire 9 4) #2013 Jones, Elijah 9

A NTBoundary Wat4

1) #1901 Penny, Emzie 9 2) #1866 Coleman, Jace 10

3) #1887 Jackson, Ryan 9 4) #1861 Bunkley, Sherard 10

5) #1873 Gaston, Austin 9 6) #1911 Smith, Jace 9

B NTBoundary Wat5

1) #1869 Everheart, Braylen 9 2) #1908 Sims, Karter 9

3) #1898 Mullins, Liam 9 4) #1910 Sims, Marcus 9

5) #1885 Henson, Jeremiah 10 6) #1876 Gray, Messiah 9

A NTPeak Perform6

1) #2024 Moye, Justice 9 2) #2034 Scriven, Maxwell 10

3) #2041 Taylor, Nathan 9 4) #1980 Carter, Ysrael 10

Event  74   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 4:17.30 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

A White, D Jenkins, M Bowens, J Shaw

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat3

1) #1915 Williams, Byron 11 2) #1884 Henderson, Dylan 11

3) #1890 Lewis, Keith-Allen 11 4) #1863 Ceesay, Zakari 12

A NTPeak Perform4

1) #2030 Reed, Caleb 12 2) #2001 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah 12

3) #2039 Smith, Landon 12 4) #1987 Davis, Wesley 11

Event  76   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Cty: 3:56.56 4/13/2007 Titans Track Club

A Harris, T Harris, D Vereen, A Carpenter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTBoundary Wat5

1) #1907 Rosemond, Aidan 14 2) #1878 Greer, Jamaal 13

3) #1875 Grant, Jayce 13 4) #1868 Deadwyler, Jaydan 14

5) #1904 Rawlings, Kaden 13 6) #1881 Hall, Raymond 14

A NTPeak Perform6

1) #2023 Moore, Jaiden 14 2) #2056 Young, Langston 14

3) #2029 Rayford, Nathan 14 4) #2019 Massey, Xavier 14

Event  109   Boys 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-02 4/3/2009 Robert Dunning

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 122030 Reed, Caleb1

Peak Perform NH 122039 Smith, Landon2

Event  111   Boys 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Cty: 5-08 2000 Austim Kleinfelter

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath NH 141948 Madrid, Ryko1

Peak Perform NH 142046 Thompson, Janari2

Peak Perform NH 132048 Watkins, Jaxson3

Event  113   Boys 15-18 High Jump

15-18 Cobb C: 5-00 4/15/2017 Joshua Gray

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NHM152129 Nix, Demetrius1

Event  85   Boys 7-8 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 12-00 4/20/2019 Nelson Walker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  81913 Stone, Sincere1

Boundary Wat ND  71865 Coleman, Brice2

Atlanta Trac 7-00.00  71813 Brown, Grayson3

Event  87   Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 15-00 4/13/2013 Dallas Deas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Generals Ath ND 101961 Washington Jr, Robert1

Boundary Wat ND 101866 Coleman, Jace2

Boundary Wat ND 101861 Bunkley, Sherard3

Boundary Wat 10-00.00  91887 Jackson, Ryan4

Event  89   Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 17-11.75 2004 Trevor Tatum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac ND 111859 Young, Jayden1

Generals Ath ND 111963 Williams, Joseph2

Atlanta Trac ND 111849 Sherman, Kenneth3

Peak Perform ND 111987 Davis, Wesley4

Generals Ath ND 121955 Ponder, Emanuel5

Peak Perform ND 112020 McKinney, Princeton6

Generals Ath ND 111938 Bland, Jaden7

Generals Ath ND 111962 Wiggins, Brian8

Boundary Wat ND 111884 Henderson, Dylan9
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Event  91   Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Cty: 19-01.50 2004 William Wynne

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 141868 Deadwyler, Jaydan1

Chatt Hills ND 131928 Keys, Jaden2

Generals Ath ND 141948 Madrid, Ryko3

Atlanta Trac ND 131835 Kevinezz, Julius4

Peak Perform ND 142056 Young, Langston5

Atlanta Trac ND 131856 Way, Lemuel6

Peak Perform ND 142029 Rayford, Nathan7

Chatt Hills ND 131920 Burton-Walker, Noel8

Pebblebrook ND 142063 Cepeda, Evan9

Chatt Hills ND 141926 Jackson, Karington10

Generals Ath ND 141950 Mayfield, Adrian11

Boundary Wat ND 141879 Griffin, Demitri12

Pebblebrook ND 132075 Graham III, Randolph13

Atlanta Trac 11-01.00 141817 Chapman, Nathaniel14

Event  93   Boys 15-18 Long Jump

15-16 Cobb C: 16-11.50 3/4/2023 Cortez Stephens

17-18 Cobb C: 14-09 4/21/2018 Jaquell Johnson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NDM152127 Hill, Jameil1

Atlanta Trac NDM151832 Johnson, Wyatt2

Precision Yo NDM152137 Stephens, Cortez3

Pebblebrook 14-02.50M152065 Coleman, Jace4

Event  115   Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 5-00 4/12/2013 Harrison Daves

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND  52132 Patterson, Justice1

Pebblebrook ND  52062 Caldwell, Carltedes2

Pebblebrook ND  62071 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq3

Pebblebrook ND  62076 Gray, Decyion4

Event  117   Boys 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 6-09 4/17/2010 Branson Hall

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  82010 Jackson, Deon1

Peak Perform ND  82040 Solomon, Yohann2

Generals Ath ND  81945 Houseworth, Dominic3

Pebblebrook ND  72068 Dawson III, Michael4

Peak Perform ND  82052 Williams, Messiah5

Generals Ath ND  81941 Craigwell, Evan6

Peak Perform ND  72000 Gray Jr, Darryl7

Peak Perform ND  71974 Bowman, Kyrie8

Peak Perform ND  71981 Chunn, Dez9

Peak Perform ND  82009 Jackson, Carter10

Generals Ath ND  81957 Sanford, Daniel11

Generals Ath ND  81954 Moore, Lemech12

Boundary Wat ND  71860 Bailey, Braden13

Event  119   Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 7-06.50 4/17/2010 Ramel Keyton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills ND  91919 Body, Jowell1

Boundary Wat ND 101885 Henson, Jeremiah2

Peak Perform ND  92041 Taylor, Nathan3

Event  121   Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 8-07.75 4/12/2013 Jevan Terry

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 111915 Williams, Byron1

Chatt Hills ND 111932 Smith, Achilles2

Atlanta Trac ND 111811 Baker, Preston3

Atlanta Trac ND 111831 Johnson, Bryson4

Pebblebrook 5-10.00 112093 Moore, Mehki5

Event  123   Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Cty: 9-01 2002 Jacob McDonald

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 141881 Hall, Raymond1

Peak Perform ND 131975 Brown, Aneres2

Peak Perform ND 142035 Sheard, Jordan3

Peak Perform ND 142054 Yap, Aydrien4

Peak Perform ND 142027 Patterson, Kamden5

Peak Perform ND 132012 Johnson, Joel6

Peak Perform ND 142003 Harley, Bryson7

Chatt Hills ND 131923 Davis, Mirykal8

Peak Perform ND 142019 Massey, Xavier9

Chatt Hills ND 141918 Adams, Jalen10

Pebblebrook ND 132072 Floyd, Jeremiah11

Peak Perform ND 132038 Smith, Adrian12

Event  125   Boys 15-18 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 Cobb C: 8-02 4/15/2017 Fatir Muhammad

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills NDM151934 Watts, Jamari1

Atlanta Trac NDM151826 Hoffer, William2

Atlanta Trac NDM151841 Mulner, Nathan3

Event  127   Boys 7-10 Shot Put

7-8 Cobb Cty: 17-11 4/11/2015 Theodore Teddy Godlewski

9-10 Cobb Ct: 29-06 4/11/2015 Joshua Barker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NDM91888 Jenkins, Jacob1

Boundary Wat NDM91911 Smith, Jace2
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Event  129   Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 36-05 4/12/2013 Ebony Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 121867 Daniels, Demetric1

Event  131   Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Cty: 50-07 2002 David  Scheidt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 141989 Donald, Kamron1

Peak Perform ND 142015 Jordan, Kingston2

Peak Perform ND 141988 Donald, Kaden3

Generals Ath ND 141948 Madrid, Ryko4

Boundary Wat ND 141897 Mitchell, Marc5

Pebblebrook 20-08.50 142085 Jenkins, Victor6

Event  133   Boys 15-18 Shot Put

15 Cobb Cty: 48-03.50 4/3/2009 Timmy Graham

16-18 Cobb C: 44-03 4/18/2021 Giovanni Cleland

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NDM152045 Thompson, Dariyon1

Precision Yo NDM152127 Hill, Jameil2

Event  174   Boys 11-12 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 52-07.50 3/6/2022 Jordan Hollie

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 121867 Daniels, Demetric1

Event  176   Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Cty: 89-08.50 3/6/2022 Matthew Williams

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND 142085 Jenkins, Victor1

Peak Perform ND 141989 Donald, Kamron2

Boundary Wat ND 141897 Mitchell, Marc3

Generals Ath ND 141950 Mayfield, Adrian4

Peak Perform ND 141988 Donald, Kaden5

Peak Perform ND 142015 Jordan, Kingston6

Event  95   Boys 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 86-00 3/6/2021 Ian Gregory

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  61983 Curry Jr, Louis1

Peak Perform ND  61972 Barber II, Catier2

Chatt Hills ND  61927 Jordan, Jayden3

Precision Yo ND  52132 Patterson, Justice4

Event  97   Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 121-09 3/4/2023 Amari Bell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND  81900 Newton, Chosen1

Pebblebrook ND  82061 Ballard, Ashton2

Peak Perform ND  71974 Bowman, Kyrie3

Pebblebrook ND  82081 Houston, Jarvis4

Precision Yo ND  82130 Owens, Nasir5

Pebblebrook ND  82114 Williams, Jakari6

Boundary Wat ND  81891 Mcghee, Haiden7

Pebblebrook ND  72070 Finley, Reece8

Pebblebrook ND  82096 Nolton Jr, Domonique9

Precision Yo ND  82133 Rowe, Dezmon10

Generals Ath ND  81954 Moore, Lemech11

Event  99   Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 131-05 1984 Matthew Byrd

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform ND  92013 Jones, Elijah1

Peak Perform ND 102011 Johnson, Ahmir2

Boundary Wat ND  91911 Smith, Jace3

Atlanta Trac ND 101819 Cryer, Llewellyn4

Peak Perform ND  92053 Wilson, Cire5

Generals Ath ND 101961 Washington Jr, Robert6

Peak Perform ND 102034 Scriven, Maxwell7

Atlanta Trac ND 101846 Schuette, Connor8

Atlanta Trac ND  91827 Hofmekler, Daniel9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 101862 Carswell Jr, Quentin1

Boundary Wat ND  91888 Jenkins, Jacob2

Peak Perform ND 102028 Ragland Jr, Keddrick3

Peak Perform ND 102026 Owens, Carter4

Atlanta Trac ND  91820 Cryer, Macsen5

Generals Ath ND 101949 Martin, Blake6

Pebblebrook ND  92103 Seldon, Preston7

Pebblebrook 109-11 102083 Jakes Jr, Rasheed8

Event  101   Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 158-09 4/12/2008 Tabashi Thomas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Hills ND 121930 Mckay, Darius1

Atlanta Trac ND 111850 Singleterry, William2

Boundary Wat ND 121867 Daniels, Demetric3

Chatt Hills ND 121921 Carter, Jordan4

Atlanta Trac ND 121843 Radics, Landon5

Atlanta Trac ND 121825 Hoffer, Thomas6

Boundary Wat ND 111884 Henderson, Dylan7

Chatt Hills ND 121917 Adams, Caydence8

Generals Ath ND 121955 Ponder, Emanuel9
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Event  103   Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Cty: 195-06 3/27/2021 Camden Cox

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND 132089 Lanier, Theo1

Chatt Hills ND 131924 Heard, Romeo2

Legacy Athle ND 131964 Ferguson, Cameron3

Peak Perform ND 131990 English, Chase4

Pebblebrook ND 142117 Wofford, Dez'Myon5

Boundary Wat ND 141907 Rosemond, Aidan6

Boundary Wat ND 141897 Mitchell, Marc7

Event  105   Boys 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 177-02 4/15/2017 Caleb Lowery

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook NDM182113 Ware Jr, Coronde1

Pebblebrook NDM152064 Cole, Kyngston2

Event  179   Boys 7-8 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 45-00 3/4/2023 Bryce Staton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  82040 Solomon, Yohann1

Event  180   Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

9 Cobb Cty: 57-05 3/4/2023 Jace Smith

10 Cobb Cty: 75-06 3/4/2023 Sean-Preston Foster

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat NDM91898 Mullins, Liam1

Boundary Wat NDM91869 Everheart, Braylen2

Boundary Wat NDM91876 Gray, Messiah3

Atlanta Trac NDM91827 Hofmekler, Daniel4

Atlanta Trac NDM101855 Watt, Maxwell5

Boundary Wat NDM91910 Sims, Marcus6

Boundary Wat NDM91873 Gaston, Austin7

Boundary Wat NDM91911 Smith, Jace8

Event  170   Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw 300g

Cobb Cty: 84-10 3/4/2023 Zakari Ceesay

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boundary Wat ND 121863 Ceesay, Zakari1

Atlanta Trac ND 121843 Radics, Landon2

Peak Perform ND 122001 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah3

Atlanta Trac ND 121857 White, Gabriel4

Atlanta Trac ND 121829 Jarrett, Alexander5

Boundary Wat ND 121867 Daniels, Demetric6

Atlanta Trac ND 111816 Chapman, Benjamin7


